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Total R$57.99
June 21, 2023

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this morning.

Thanks for riding, Luiz

 

 

 

Visa Credit ••••5328
6/21/23 10:10 AM

Gabinete Luiz Philippe de Orleans e Bragança <gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com>

Your Wednesday morning trip with Uber
Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> 21 de junho de 2023 às 10:10
Para: gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com

       

       

Total R$57.99

Trip fare R$56.99

Subtotal R$56.99

Booking Fee R$1.00

Payments  

R$57.99

A temporary hold of R$57.99 was placed on your payment method •••• 5328. This is not a
charge and will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement shortly. Learn More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

https://click.uber.com/f/a/dogIfW-NYE8-mU13Do5ztQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmdCpPP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgpkkc_2kmSkpiQhUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/d8xXegSW2Yx8tQmb0c-Mjw~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmdCpPP0SEaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL3doeS1pcy10aGVyZS1hLXBlbmRpbmctY2hhcmdlLW9uLW15LXBheW1lbnQtYWNjb3VudD9ub2RlSWQ9MzIwZjJlY2EtNDViNy00YjgwLWFlMTUtZGY3ZWRjNmQ4N2IxVwR1YmVyQgpkkc_2kmSkpiQhUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/8U3b7eScXkeElEER0dJ5RQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmdCpPP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvMDUzNjllZGQtOTdhMC00ZTk3LTgyMDAtNTIyODliMzRhNmIwVwR1YmVyQgpkkc_2kmSkpiQhUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/QMnGFLOffFTIlc49n7HBwQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmdCpPP0Q2aHR0cHM6Ly9vY2llLmFwcC5saW5rL0V5V0twbGI5dHViPyUyNDNwPWFfY3VzdG9tXzQ3NzM0VwR1YmVyQgpkkc_2kmSkpiQhUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
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You rode with Cristiano
4.96 Rating

Rate or tip

All your trips are insured by Chubb.

Learn more ❯

 

9:51 AM

S/N - Brasília - - DF

10:08 AM

Lago Sul, Brasilia - Federal

District, 71608-900, Brazil

Black 15.61 kilometers | 16 min

Report lost item ❯   Contact support ❯  

My trips ❯  

Download PDF

https://click.uber.com/f/a/8U3b7eScXkeElEER0dJ5RQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmdCpPP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvMDUzNjllZGQtOTdhMC00ZTk3LTgyMDAtNTIyODliMzRhNmIwVwR1YmVyQgpkkc_2kmSkpiQhUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/7S50UFjM_qv3V4jkl0nWxw~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmdCpPP0RPaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vcHQtYnIvYmxvZy9jaHViYi11YmVyLWFwb2lhbmRvLXZvY2UtZW0tdG9kYXMtc3Vhcy12aWFnZW5zL1cEdWJlckIKZJHP9pJkpKYkIVIgZ2FiaW5ldGVsdWl6cG9icmFnYW5jYUBnbWFpbC5jb21YBAAAAAA~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/hoZu_Xf9wDzmUgw701_Ewg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmdCpPP0Q-aHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL2gvNTM1MzliZGUtZjZmNC00OTA5LTg1ZGUtZmEwYjk5ZjgyYmUwI19XBHViZXJCCmSRz_aSZKSmJCFSIGdhYmluZXRlbHVpenBvYnJhZ2FuY2FAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/vAZ7o1B5oSY9-wlok9Jhxg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmdCpPP0QWaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL1cEdWJlckIKZJHP9pJkpKYkIVIgZ2FiaW5ldGVsdWl6cG9icmFnYW5jYUBnbWFpbC5jb21YBAAAAAA~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/2cKpo0_sloF4gpNc0DPqBg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmdCpPP0QdaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHNXBHViZXJCCmSRz_aSZKSmJCFSIGdhYmluZXRlbHVpenBvYnJhZ2FuY2FAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/SRDanbVrA6uJIHY843i9Mw~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmdCpPP0RaaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvMDUzNjllZGQtOTdhMC00ZTk3LTgyMDAtNTIyODliMzRhNmIwL3JlY2VpcHQ_Y29udGVudFR5cGU9UERGVwR1YmVyQgpkkc_2kmSkpiQhUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~

